EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM 467BF.7 - 7mm Metric
Hinged Ratchet Combination

Spanner

FACOM 467BF.8 - 8mm Metric
Hinged Ratchet Combination

Spanner

FACOM 467BF.9 - 9mm Metric
Hinged Ratchet Combination

Spanner

FACOM 467BF.10 - 10mm Metric
Hinged Ratchet Combination

Spanner

FACOM 467BF.11 - 11mm Metric
Hinged Ratchet Combination

Spanner

=D FARCOM

FACOM 467BF.XM - Metric Hinged Ratchet

Combination Spanner

CODE

467BF.7

467BF.8

467BF.9

467BF.10

467BF.11

SIZE

7mm

8mm

9mm

10mm

11Imm


/facom-467bf-7-7mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-7-7mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-7-7mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-8-8mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-8-8mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-8-8mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-9-9mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-9-9mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-9-9mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-10-10mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-10-10mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-10-10mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-11-11mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-11-11mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-11-11mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM 467BF.12 - 12mm Metric

Hinged Ratchet Combination
Spanner

FACOM 467BF.13 - 13mm Metric

Hinged Ratchet Combination
Spanner

FACOM 467BF.14 - 14mm Metric

Hinged Ratchet Combination
Spanner

FACOM 467BF.15 - 15mm Metric

Hinged Ratchet Combination
Spanner

FACOM 467BF.16 - 16mm Metric

Hinged Ratchet Combination
Spanner

FACOM 467BF.17 - 17mm Metric

Hinged Ratchet Combination
Spanner

FACOM 467BF.18 - 18mm Metric

Hinged Ratchet Combination
Spanner

FACOM 467BF.19 - 19mm Metric

Hinged Ratchet Combination
Spanner

467BF.12

467BF.13

467BF.14

467BF.15

467BF.16

467BF.17

467BF.18

467BF.19

12mm

13mm

14mm

15mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm

DESCRIPTION

FACOM 467BF.XM - Metric Hinged Ratchet Combination Spanner


/facom-467bf-12-12mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-12-12mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-12-12mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-13-13mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-13-13mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-13-13mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-14-14mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-14-14mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-14-14mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-15-15mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-15-15mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-15-15mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-16-16mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-16-16mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-16-16mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-17-17mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-17-17mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-17-17mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-18-18mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-18-18mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-18-18mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-19-19mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-19-19mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467bf-19-19mm-metric-hinged-ratchet-combination-spanner

Features
Hinged head ratchet combination wrenches to reach difficult access nuts
Compact ratchet mechanism and reversible by flipping the wrench
Increment 5' (6' for dimensions 8 and 9 mm)
Ring head hinged at 180
Open end head angled at 15'
Metric sizes - 8 - 19mm
Satin chrome finish

Technical Conformity
NF ISO 1711-1 - NF ISO 691 - ISO 1711-1 - ISO 691 - DIN ISO 1711-1 - DIN ISO 691



